Technical & Sales Hotline: +852 3956 1868 I engineering@escpile.com I  escglobal@escpile.com
THE MOST COMMMONLY USED U SHEET PILES IN THE WORLD
The Hot Rolled U Sheet Pile was produced over 90 years ago
and millions of tons of it have been used globally. The thicker
rolled flange and interlock design enable multiple reusage
making Hot Rolled U Sheet Piles a common choice for
temporary works.  Utilising various profile and interlock
designs, ESC is able to offer stock and made-to-order Hot

Section
Modulus
Moment
of Inertia
Coating
Area (both
sides per pile
excluding inside
of the clutch)
Flange
(tf)
Web
(tw)
Per Pile Per Wall (w) (h)
mm mm mm mm cm²/m kg/m kg/m² cm³/m cm4/m m²/m
HRU601-600 600 310 7.5 6.4 98.3 46.3 77.2 744 11,530 1.60
HRU602-600 600 310 8.2 8.0 113.3 53.4 89.0 830 12,870 1.60
HRU603-600 600 310 9.7 8.2 138.3 64.8 108.0 1200 18,600 1.69
HRU607-600 600 452 19.0 10.6 241.7 114.0 190.0 3200 72,320 1.91
HRU16-600 600 430 10.2 8.4 154.2 72.6 121.0 1670 35,950 1.74
HRU18-600 600 430 11.2 9.0 163.3 76.9 128.2 1800 38,650 1.74
HRU19-600 600 430 12.2 9.5 172.3 81.1 135.2 1920 41,320 1.74
HRU20-600 600 450 11.1 9.0 173.9 81.9 136.5 2060 46,380 1.80
HRU22-600 600 450 12.1 9.5 182.9 86.1 143.6 2200 49,460 1.80
HRU23-600 600 450 13.1 10.0 192.0 90.4 150.7 2335 52,510 1.80
HRU26-600 600 452 14.2 9.7 206.8 97.4 162.3 2680 60,580 1.86
HRU28-600 600 454 15.2 10.1 216.1 101.8 169.6 2840 64,460 1.86
HRU30-600 600 456 16.2 10.5 225.6 106.2 177.1 3000 68,380 1.86
HRU25-750 750 450 14.5 10.2 188.0 110.4 147.2 2500 56,240 2.06
Other Steel Grades are available on request. The Yield Point provided
is applicable to thicknesses less than or equal to 16mm.
               HOT ROLLED SHEET PILES
STEEL GRADES & MANUFACTURING TOLERANCES